Position

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

Players Name
Dave Tracey
Michael Smithers
Gez Foster
Valerie Makison
Mike Forrester
lan McBride
Adam Baxter
Irena Felters
Colin Campbell
John Howard
Raymond Round

Janine Gray

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB

Captain's Drive In

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number

2025-049

2025-050

2025-051

2025-052

2025-053

2025-054

2025-055

2025-056

2025-057

2025-058

2025-059

2025-060

Position

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

Net

52

53

54

Prize Value

£35

£35

£35

£35

£22

£22

£22

£22

£14

£14

£14

£14



