## ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB Captain's Drive In





## Well Done To The Following Players

Position	Players Name	Voucher Number	Position	Net	Prize Value
Winner	Dave Tracey	2025-049	Winner	52	£35
Winner	Michael Smithers	2025-050	Winner		£35
Winner	Gez Foster	2025-051	Winner		£35
Winner	Valerie Makison	2025-052	Winner		£35
2nd Place	Mike Forrester	2025-053	2nd Place	53	£22
2nd Place	Ian McBride	2025-054	2nd Place		£22
2nd Place	Adam Baxter	2025-055	2nd Place		£22
2nd Place	Irena Felters	2025-056	2nd Place		£22
3rd Place	Colin Campbell	2025-057	3rd Place	54	£14
3rd Place	John Howard	2025-058	3rd Place		£14
3rd Place	Raymond Round	2025-059	3rd Place		£14
3rd Place	Janine Gray	2025-060	3rd Place		£14